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
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,049,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,024,000 MLS#: ML81641862
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/10/2017 DOM: 17
SqFt: 1,403 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 05/19/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.07 Acres (Tax) X St: Seapalm
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Wow*PG with Bay vews from all 3 levels! A wonderful eclectic home encompassing a variety of 
periods/styles & brought together through the use of color, texture, shape & finish-certainly no "cookie-
cutter" style,very unique.Enter through the gate into a charming courtyard-perfect spot for a cup of 
a.m. java.First level of this charmer features a cozy living rm w/ stunning river rock fireplace. Step into 
the kitchen/breakfast area w/ a beautiful O'KeefeM stove, gleaming white tile countertops & art deco 
knobs. Hardwood floors thruout the lower level & a full bath w/ a walk-in shower (shower w/ the 
dolphins!) The 2nd level up features 2 bdrms (maybe 1?, or 3?), large closet area & full bath-amazing 
architectural additions/trim, brand new carpet & hardwood on this level. Step out to the spacious deck 
over the carport (yes, off-street parking) w/ more views of the water.One more level up to the Crow's 
Nest-amazing Bay views-this is the place for that afternoon glass of vino! A must see!

313-315 19th, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,075,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,015,000 MLS#: ML81636026
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date: 01/18/2017 DOM: 64
SqFt: 1,701 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 05/12/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.09 Acres (Other) X St: Pine Ave.
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Great investment opportunity to own a 25-year young rental property in a prime location. Pacific 
Grove duplex, a short walk to shops and restaurants. Two 2 BR 2 BA units, one currently vacant and 
the other rented month to month. Each unit has fireplace, washer/ dryer combo and garage storage 
unit. Off street parking for four or more cars, separate utility meters, 1,700 of rentable square footage 
on approx 4,000 sf lot.

392 Sinex, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $979,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $981,000 MLS#: ML81648075
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 04/22/2017 DOM: 3
SqFt: 1,475 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 05/25/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.15 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Charming and comfortable describe this exceptional cottage...immaculate condition, vaulted 
ceilings, open floor plan...two en suite bedrooms, cozy family room with fireplace, spacious back yard 
with lovely entertaining area...over sized corner lot in quiet neighborhood...large two car 
garage...office/loft space...

116 15th, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $849,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $925,000 MLS#: ML81644208
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/28/2017 DOM: 2
SqFt: 930 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 05/01/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Tax) X St: Ocean View 

Boulevard
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Two Cottages by the Bay are situated just four back from the Monterey Bay and a block and one
-half to Downtown Pacific Grove. 116 and 116 ½ 15th Street are all about location. Hop on the 
recreation trail, stroll to historic downtown Pacific Grove restaurants and shopping, or go to the beach 
and jump in the ocean at Lover’s Point Park. Four back from the ocean with five+ possibilities. Live in 
one, rent one. Rebuild one, live in one. Rent two. Rebuild two or three. Or rebuild one large home. 
Currently not on the Historic Resources Inventory and seller has started the formal review process. 
Assuming property is not historic, R-3 zoning and lot size would allow 2,311 square foot Gross Floor Area 
development (whether a single family home, duplex, or triplex). These two adorable cottages have 
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